lated party
Additional disclosure of related party transactions - applicable only in case the related party transaction relates to loans, i deposits, adh i made or given by the listed entity/subsidiary. These details need to be disclosed only once, during the reporting period
when such transaction was undertaken.
Details of the party (isted entity /subsidiary) entering ino the S In case monies are due to either party as a result of In case any financial indebtedness is incurred to make or give loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or Detalls of the loans, | o posits, ad
transaction Value of the related the transaction investments
Value of transaction
S No. Type of related party | Details of other related | party transactionas | Remarks on approval by | h i .
Relationship of the uring the reporting Nature of indebtedness (loan/ Nature (loan/ advance/ Purpose for which the funds will be Notes
transaction party transaction approved by the audit audit committee . " . N L y
Name PAN Name PAN counterparty with the listed committee period Opening balance Closing balance issuance of debt/ any other | Details of other indebtedness Cost Tenure intercorporate deposit/ Interest Rate (%) Tenure Secured/ unsecured | utilised by the ultimate recipient of
entity o ts subsidiary etc) investment ) funds (endusage)
Add Delete
HealthCare Global Enterprises HCG Medi-surge Hospitals Private
1 Limited AAACC8412H Limited AACCM3239L Subsidiary Company Sale of goods or services 40.63 | Approved 40.63 5.10 6.39| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises HCG Medi-surge Hospitals Private Purchase of goods or
2|Limited AAACC8412H Limited AACCM3239L Subsidiary Company services 0.74| Approved 074 0.00 0.74| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises HCG Medi-surge Hospitals Private Corporate guarantee
3 |Limited AAACC8412H Limited AACCM3239L Subsidiary Company Any other transaction income 6.47| Approved 647 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises HCG Medi-surge Hospitals Private Reimbursement of
4|Limited AAACC8412H Limited AACCM3239L Subsidiary Company Any other transaction | expense on employee 0.62| Approved 062 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises HCG Medi-surge Hospitals Private Reimbursement of
5 |Limited AAACC8412H Limited AACCM3239L Subsidiary Company Any other transaction | capital 16.44| Approved 16.44 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises HCG Medi-surge Hospitals Private
6 |Limited AAACC8412H Limited AACCM3239L Subsidiary Company Any other transaction | Payments on behalf of 14.34| Approved 14.34 15.05 15.94| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HCG Medi-Surge Hospitals Private Company / entity in which KMP
7 |limited AAACC8412H Astha Oncology Private Limited AAGCAS597F / Relatives of KMP can exercise | Any other transaction | Medical Consultant fee 178.91| Approved 17891 30.15 29.13| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HCG Medi-Surge Hospitals Private Company / entity in which KMP
8 |limited AAACC8412H HCG Foundation AAATH6254R / Relatives of KMP can exercise |Sale of goods or services 0.00|Not Applicable 0.00 007 0.07|Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HCG Medi-Surge Hospitals Private Reimbursement of
9 |limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology LLP AAIFHA1598 Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | capital 0.00| Not Applicable 019 001 0.01| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HCG Medi-Surge Hospitals Private Reimbursement of
10| limited AAACC8412H HCG SUN Hospitals LLP AAKFH75358 Wholly - owned subsidiary LLP_| Any other transaction | capital i 0.00|Not Applicable 021 0.01 001 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Sada Sarada Tumor & Research Company / entity in which KMP'
11| Limited AAACC8412H Institute AACCS5009C / Relatives of KMP can exercise |Sale of goods or services 5.09| Approved 500 081 2.25| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Sada Sarada Tumor & Research Company / entity in which KMP Reimbursement of
12 |Limited AAACC8412H Institute AACCS5009C / Relatives of KMP can exercise | Any other transaction | capital i 045 Approved 045 021 045 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
13 Limited AAACC8412H HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP AACCS5009C Wholly - owned subsidiary LLP_| Sale of goods or services 0.00| Not Applicable 232 5055 50.55| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Corporate guarantee
14| Limited AAACC8412H HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP. AACCS5009C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction income 095| Approved 095 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Reimbursement of
15| Limited AAACC8412H HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP AACCS5009C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | expense on employee 0.27| Approved 027 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises B
16| Limited AAACC8412H HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP. AACCS5009C Subsidiary LLP Investment 171.64| Approved 17164 289.51 461.15| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable Investment 0.00% 0| Unsecured As per the business needs
HealthCare Global Enterprises Reimbursement of
17| Limited AAACC8412H HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP AACCS5009C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | capital 6.69| Approved 669 46.92 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Interest accrued on
18| Limited AAACC8412H HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP. AACCS5009C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | loan/ capital 0.00|Not applicable 0.00 2935 29.35| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Allowance for doubtful
19/ Limited AAACC8412H HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP AACCS5009C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | trade receivables 0.00| Not applicable 0.00 5055 50.55| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises ‘Advance Received from
20| Limited AAACC8412H HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP. AACCS5009C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | Customer 0.00|Not applicable 046 0.01 061/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises W
21 Limited AAACC8412H HCG EKO Oncology LLP AAJFH0993C Subsidiary LLP Sale of goods or services 12.43| Approved 1243 30.15 30.15| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Purchase of goods or
22| Limited AAACC8412H HCG EKO Oncology LLP AAIFH0993C Subsidiary LLP services 0.36| Approved 036 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
23 Limited AAACC8412H HCG EKO Oncology LLP AAJFH0993C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | Other payable 0.00| Not Applicable 000 003 0.03| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Corporate guarantee
24|Limited AAACC8412H HCG EKO Oncology LLP AAIFH0993C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction income 1.09| Approved 1.09 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Reimbursement of
25| Limited AAACC8412H HCG EKO Oncology LLP AAJFH0993C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | expense on emplovee 0.80| Approved 080 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Reimbursement of
26| Limited AAACC8412H HCG EKO Oncology LLP AAIFH0993C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | capital i 27.96| Approved 27.96| 0.00 28.53| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Allowance for doubtful
27| Limited AAACC8412H HCG EKO Oncology LLP AAJFH0993C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | trade receivables 0.00| Not Applicable 000 3015 30.15| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Interest accrued on
28| Limited AAACC8412H HCG EKO Oncology LLP AAIFH0993C Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | loan/ capital 0.00|Not Applicable 0.00 14,61 14.61| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
29| HCG EKO Oncology LLP AAIFH0993C EKO Diagnostic Private Limited AAACE6366) Partner Any other transaction | Medical Service 10.19| Approved 1019 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
30| HCG EKO Oncology LLP. AAIFH0993C EKO Diagnostic Private Limited AAACE6366/ Partner Any other transaction | Rent charges 12.02| Approved 12.02 0.00 000 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
31| HCG EKO Oncology LLP AAIFH0993C EKO Diagnostic Private Limited AAACE6366) Partner Any other transaction Share 5.74| Approved 574 378 4.19| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Wholly - owned subsidiary
32| HCG EKO Oncology LLP. AAIFH0993C HCG Oncology Hospitals LLP AAXFA7465Q Company Sale of goods or services 0.00|Not Applicable 0.00 144 1.23| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Company / entity in which KMP'
33 Limited AAACC8412H HCG Foundation AAATHE254R / Relatives of KMP can exercise |Sale of goods or services 1.76 | Approved 1.76 3.02 2.88| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Company / entity in which KMP
34| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Foundation AAATH6254R / Relatives of KMP can exercise | Any other transaction | Other payable 0.00|Not Applicable 0.00 0.08 003 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Company / entity in which KMP' Reimbursement of
35 Limited AAACC8412H HCG Foundation AAATHE254R / Relatives of KMP can exercise | Any other transaction | capital 0.00| Approved 000 0.10 0.10| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Company / entity in which KMP
36| HCG Oncology LLP. AAIFHA1598 HCG Foundation AAATH6254R / Relatives of KMP can exercise |Sale of goods or services 0.00|Not Applicable 0.10 0.00 010 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
37| HCG Oncology LLP. AAIFHA1598 Dr. Raiiv Gopinath Bhat ABVPB2746E Partner Any other transaction | Medical Service 40.58| Approved 4058 8.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
38| HCG Oncology LLP. AAIFHA1598 HCG SUN Hospitals LLP AAKFH75358 Wholly - owned subsidiary LLP_|Sale of goods or services 0.00|Not Applicable 042 126 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Malnad Hospital & Institute of
39/ Limited AAACC8412H Oncology Private Limited AACCMB014F Subsidiary Company Sale of goods or services 1.06 | Approved 1.06 097 0.89| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Purchase of goods or
40| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology LLP AAIFHA1598 Subsidiary LLP services 3.02| Approved 3.02 126 0.07|Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
41 |Limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology LLP AAIFHA1598 Subsidiary LLP Sale of goods or services 1.92 | Approved 1.92 0.10 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Corporate guarantee
42 Limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology LLP AAIFHA1598 Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction income 099 Approved 099 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Reimbursement of
43 |Limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology LLP AAIFHA1598 Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | expense on emplovee 0.34| Approved 034 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Reimbursement of
44| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology LLP AAIFHA1598 Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | capital i 14.68| Approved 14.68 37.23 46.79| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Malnad Hospital & Institute of Reimbursement of
45 |Limited AAACC8412H Oncology Private Limited AACCMB014F Subsidiary Company Any other transaction | capital 3.72| Approved 372 198 3.44| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Malnad Hospital & Institute of Interest accrued on
46| Limited AAACC8412H Oncology Private Limited AACCMB014F Subsidiary Company Any other transaction | loan/ capital 0.00|Not Applicable 0.00 030 030|Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Malnad Hospital & Institute of Sada Sarada Tumor & Research Company / entity in which KMP'
47 |Oncology Private Limited AACCMB014F Institute AACCS5009C / Relatives of KMP can exercise | Advance 0.00| Not Applicable 308 344 4.66| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Malnad Hospital & Institute of Sada Sarada Tumor & Research Company / entity in which KMP
48 | Oncology Private Limited AACCMB014F Institute AACCS5009C / Relatives of KMP can exercise | Any other transaction | Rent charges 0.00|Not Applicable 065 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Malnad Hospital & Institute of Company / entity in which KMP'
49 |Oncology Private Limited AACCMB014F Gutti Malnad Hospital LLP AALFG55778 / Relatives of KMP can exercise | Any other transaction | Security Deposit 0.00| Not Applicable 000 3.50 3.50| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Malnad Hospital & Institute of Company / entity in which KMP
50| Oncology Private Limited AACCMIB014F Gutti Malnad Hospital LLP AALFG55778 / Relatives of KMP can exercise |Sale of goods or services 0.00|Not Applicable 0.00 1.40 1.35| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Malnad Hospital & Institute of Malnad Hi-Tech Diagnostic Centre Company / entity in which KMP| Purchase of goods or
51| Oncology Private Limited AACCMB014F e AAFSM2087R /Relatives of KMP can exercise | services 0.00| Not Applicable 062 053 0.55| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Malnad Hospital & Institute of Company / entity in which KMP| Purchase of goods or
52| Oncology Private Limited AACCMB014F Malnad MRI Centre LLP ABJFM2039D / Relatives of KMP can exercise | services 0.00|Not Applicable 001 0.04 003 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
53| HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP AAIFH2349P Dr. Alay Omprakash Mehta AAUPM14358 Partner Any other transaction | Medical Consultant fee 6.52| Approved 652 124 0.88| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
54|HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP AAIFH2349P Dr. Suchitra Ajay Mehta AAUPM1434A Partner Any other transaction | Medical Consultant fee 094 Approved 094 0.8 013 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Suchirayu Health Care Solutions
55 | Limited AAACC8412H Limited AAPCS2451P Subsidiary Company Sale of goods or services 37.25| Approved 37.25 358 18.79| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Suchirayu Health Care Solutions Reimbursement of
56| Limited AAACC8412H Limited AAPCS2451P Subsidiary Company Any other transaction | capital i 11.49| Approved 11.49 020 7.04| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Suchirayu Health Care Solutions
57| Limited AAPCS2451P Dr Rajendra Dugani ADAPDO8ASK Director Any other transaction | Medical Consultant fee 0.00| Not applicable 6.06 101 0.70| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Suchirayu Health Care Solutions Dr Sadashivayya Shadaksharayya
58| Limited AAPCS2451P ppimath AGHPS4167K Director Any other transaction | Medical Consultant fee 0.00| Not applicable 332 034 0.40| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
59/ Limited AAACC8412H HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAJFH7712H Subsidiary LLP Sale of goods or services 0.43| Approved 043 0.09 0.38| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
60| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAIFH7712H Subsidiary LLP Purchase of fixed assets 251 Approved 251 0.00 000 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Corporate guarantee
61/ Limited AAACC8412H HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAJFH7712H Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction income 1.41|Approved 141 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Reimbursement of
62| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAIFH7712H Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | capital i 1.59| Approved 159 733 4.52| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable




d party

Additional disclosure of related party transactions - applicable only in case the related party transaction relates to loans, i deposits, adh made or given by the listed entity/subsidiary. These details need to be disclosed only once, during the reporting period
when such transaction was undertaken.
Details of the party (isted entity /subsidiary) entering ino the S In case monies are due to either party as a result of In case any financial indebtedness is incurred to make or give loans, inter-corporate deposits, advances or Detalls of the loans, | o posits, ad
transaction Value of the related the transaction investments
Value of transaction
S No. Type of related party | Details of other related | party transactionas | Remarks on approval by | ¢ h i .
Relationship of the uring the reporting Nature of indebtedness (loan/ Nature (loan/ advance/ Purpose for which the funds will be Notes
transaction party transaction approved by the audit audit committee . " . N L y
Name PAN Name PAN counterparty with the listed committee period Opening balance Closing balance issuance of debt/ any other | Details of other indebtedness Cost Tenure intercorporate deposit/ Interest Rate (%) Tenure utilised by the ultimate recipient of
entity o its subsidiary etc) investment ) funds (endusage)
HealthCare Global Enterprises Purchase of goods or
63| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAIFH7712H Subsidiary LLP services 000 Approved 0.00 378 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
64| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAJFH7712H Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | Other payable 0.00| Not applicable 0.00 001 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Company / entity in which KMP
65 | HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAIFH7712H HCG Foundation AAATH6254R / Relatives of KMP can exercise |Sale of goods or services 0.00|Not applicable 0.00 0.01 001 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
VASANTRAO RUDRAPPA NAGARKAR Company / entity in which KMP
66| HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAJFH7712H MEDICAL FOUNDATION AAATV8348) /Relatives of KMP can exercise | Any other transaction _|Rent charges 0.00| Not applicable 0.06 001 0.01| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
RAINISH VASANTRAO NAGARKAR Company / entity in which KMP
67 HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAIFH7712H HUE AAMHR025A / Relatives of KMP can exercise | Any other transaction | Rent charges 0.00|Not applicable 014 0.02 0.02| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Raj Nagarkar Medical Foundation Company / entity in which KMP
68| HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAJFH7712H Trust AAATV8348) / Relatives of KMP can exercise | Sale of fixed assets 0.00| Not applicable 6.06 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
69| HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAIFH7712H Dr RAJ VASANTRAO NAGARKAR AAKPN9216H Partner Any other transaction | Rent charges 45.97| Approved 45.97 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable v
70| HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAJFH7712H Dr RAJ VASANTRAO NAGARKAR AAKPN9216H Partner Any other transaction | Medical Consultant fee 59.61| Approved 5961 21.26 33.91| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Wholly - owned subsidiary | Purchase of goods or
71| HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAIFH7712H HCG Oncology Hospitals LLP AAXFA7465Q Company services 0.00|Not applicable 0.00 0.06 006 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
72| HCG Manavata Oncology LLP AAJFH7712H HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP AACCS5009C Wholly - owned subsidiary LLP_| Any other transaction | Other pavable 0.00| Not applicable 062 0.00 0.62| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Wholly - owned subsidiary
73 | Limited AAACC8412H BACC Healthcare Private Limited | AACCP7162R Company Sale of goods or services 0.00|Not applicable 055 0.01 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Wholly - owned subsidiary Reimbursement of
74| Limited AAACC8412H BACC Healthcare Private Limited | AACCP7162R Company Any other transaction | capital 0.00| Not applicable 475 229 0.13| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Wholly - owned subsidiary Reimbursement of
75 | Limited AAACC8412H BACC Healthcare Private Limited | AACCP7162R Company Any other transaction | expense on employee 0.00|Not applicable 026 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Wholly - owned subsidiary j
76 | Limited AAACC8412H BACC Healthcare Private Limited | AACCP7162R Company Any other transaction | Other payable 0.00| Not applicable 0.00 18.86. 11.44| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
77| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology Hospitals LLP AAXFA7465Q Wholly - owned subsidiary LLP_|Sale of goods or services 0.00|Not applicable 18.06 1691 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Corporate guarantee
78| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology Hospitals LLP AAXFA7465Q Wholly - owned subsidiary LLP_| Any other transaction income 0.00| Not applicable 026 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Reimbursement of
79| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology Hospitals LLP AAXFA7465Q Wholly - owned subsidiary LLP_| Any other transaction | expense on employee 0.00|Not applicable 283 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Reimbursement of
80| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology Hospitals LLP AAXFA7465Q Wholly - owned subsidiary LLP_| Any other transaction | capital 0.00| Not applicable 47.46 87.18 0.18| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Expenese incurred on
81| Limited AAACC8412H HCG Oncology Hospitals LLP AAXFA7465Q Wholly - owned subsidiary LLP_| Any other transaction | behalf of the Company 0.00|Not applicable 85.64 0.01 1.83| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Niruja Product Development and ‘Wholly - owned subsidiary Interest accrued on N
82 |Limited AAACC8412H Research Private Limited AAGCMO578E Company Any other transaction | loan/ capital 0.00| Not applicable 0.00 91.07 91.07| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Niruja Product Development and Wholly - owned subsidiary s
83 | Limited AAACC8412H Research Private Limited AAGCMO578E Company Loan 0.00|Not applicable 0.00 180.61 180.61| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable As per the business needs
HealthCare Global Enterprises Healthcare Global Senthil Wholly - owned subsidiary
84|Limited AAACC8412H MultiSpecialty Hospitals Private AABCHS514) Company Sale of goods or services 0.00| Not applicable 0.00 0.10 0.10| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Healthcare Global Senthil Wholly - owned subsidiary Interest accrued on I
85 | Limited AAACC8412H MultiSpecialty Hospitals Private AABCHS514) Company Any other transaction | loan/ capital 0.00|Not applicable 0.00 102 1.02| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable As per the business needs
HealthCare Global Enterprises Healthcare Global Senthil Wholly - owned subsidiary Reimbursement of
86| Limited AAACC8412H MultiSpecialty Hospitals Private AABCHS514) Company Any other transaction | capital 0.00| Not applicable 0.00 001 0.01| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Company / entity in which KMP
87| Limited AAACC8412H B.C.CH.L Trust AAATB2314E / Relatives of KMP can exercise |Sale of goods or services 0.00|Not applicable 0.00 0.01 001 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Purchase of goods or
88 | Limited AAACC8412H Healthcare Diwan Chand Imaging LLP | AAFFH4856A Subsidiary LLP services 0.00| Not applicable 0.00 2463 24.63| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
89| Limited AAACC8412H Healthcare Diwan Chand Imaging LLP | AAFFHA856A Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | Other payable 0.00|Not applicable 0.00 259 259 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises Wholly - owned subsidiary Reimbursement of
90| Limited AAACC8412H Cancer Care Kenva Limited 2222299997 Company Any other transaction | expense on employee 0.00| Not Applicable 021 0.00 0.21| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises GHA Global Healthcare Academy Company / entity in which KMP Promotion and
91| Limited AAACC8412H Private Limited AAICG1223E / Relatives of KMP can exercise | Any other transaction | Marketing of offline and 2.87| Approved 287 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
92| Limited AAACC8412H Dr. B S Ajaikumar ACZPAG190L Whole-time director 0.00| Not Applicable 2146 671 7.05| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
93 |Limited AAACC8412H Meghraj Arvindrao Gore AHTPG02618 Key Managerial Personnel 0.00|Not Applicable 16.00 11.91 6.76| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
94| Limited AAACC8412H Meghrai Arvindrao Gore AHTPG0261B Kev Managerial Personnel | Any other transaction | Share based payments 0.00| Not Applicable 790 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
95 | Limited AAACC8412H Ms. Anjali Ajaikumar AWLPA9135F Key Managerial Personnel 0.00|Not Applicable 662 151 1.39| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
96| Limited AAACC8412H Srinivasa Raghavan AAXPR7330P Kev Managerial Personnel 0.00| Not Applicable 659 262 1.66 | Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
97| Limited AAACC8412H Srinivasa Raghavan AAXPR7330P Key Managerial Personnel | Any other transaction | Share based payments 0.00|Not Applicable 167 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
98| Limited AAACC8412H Sunu Manuel ANMPM31498 Key Managerial Personnel 0.00| Not Applicable 267 063 0.51| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
99| Limited AAACC8412H Sunu Manuel ANMPM31498 Key Managerial Personnel | Any other transaction | Share based payments 0.00|Not Applicable 033 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
100  Limited AAACC8412H Pradip M. Kanakia AABPK4270F Directors Any other transaction _| Sitting fees to Directors 0.00| Not Applicable 059 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
101 | Limited AAACC8412H Abhay Havaldar AAAPHOB17E Directors Any other transaction__|Sitting fees to Directors 0.00|Not Applicable 0.00 0.00 000 Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
102  Limited AAACC8412H Geeta Mathur AAKPM7380D Directors Any other transaction _| Sitting fees to Directors 0.00| Not Applicable 059 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
103 | Limited AAACC8412H Raghavan ADLPR7915D Directors Any other transaction __|Sitting fees to Directors 0.00|Not Applicable 059 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
104 Limited AAACC8412H Amit Soni AONPS8774E Non-executive directors Any other transaction | NA 0.00| Not Applicable 000 0.00 0.00| Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
105 | Limited AAACC8412H Siddharth Patel BIZPPA223R Non-executive directors Any other transaction | NA 0.00|Not Applicable 0.00 0.00 000/ Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
HealthCare Global Enterprises
106 | Limited AAACC8412H Ruby Ritolia AIMPR8267Q Key Managerial Personnel 0.00| Not Applicable 267 0.00 1.06|Any other 0.00%| Not Applicable
Nagpur Cancer Hospital and Research
107 | HCG NCHRI Oncology LLP AAIFH2349P Institute Pvt Ltd AAECN1616N Subsidiary LLP Any other transaction | Revenue Share 336.32| Approved 33632 305.08 234.37| Any other 0.00% | Not Applicable
Total value of transaction during the reporting period 1340.82779




